
V

8 11, H. Conic & Co,.

31:HCB

0

1

K-9-

C

3

Frnnk "M. Whlto i, 3,

I'TIWIK M. WUIIU ...

II, it. ft Co,,

2 Frank M. Whlto

M.873 Frnnk M. Whlto

K-8-

E.87IS

K.870

K-8-

8

0

K-8-

9

K-0-01

K-9-

3

K.981
5

Cook

Cook Co........

Cook Co 1,2

Cook Co --. Ij2,3,4,

nk M, Whlto ........ 1,2,3,4

Cook 1,2,3,4

Frank M. Whlto 1,2,3,4

Howell 7

Chnn, J. Illndmnn

T. HcliulU

Elizabeth C. Jtohy,

"D. Kullman .....

Wilson

BBU. 10,
K.980 M.

".'..
Kllzaboth Lang
II. J. Ovorturf .

K-9- McCWtthurd .

W. J. McOllvray ...

K.0D8 Itutlt Ovorturf .

1M0O0 M.

1M014 (loo.

1M01C M. Lackey

J.

1M020 Ml Kershaw

Paul

Prinlnntlnl Inv. Co.

1M031 W. McjCullocli

W. McCulloch ....

Ooddnrd Co...

Ooddnrd Co

.n.. fllfl

ICO, 7, 9,
10, 11,

0,7,8,0,
10, 11, 12

2, .1, 4,
7, 8,

10, 11, 12
3, 4, 6,
7, H,

11, 12

11. H,

II.

II. 8,

I'm
11, 8,

A. II.

A,

D.

F. II.

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY
NBVi Bee. 34. 'IP.

NWVi's'oc"
KWM

KWM
Ann., Vi Hoc. Tp.

ftin

F.

II.

Kmmn Hnrno Koff.. NK.

H. U0P110

James

Annlo Dobbs

Smith

T.

T.

IflM

1.10,

..v.. NWV4

defondnntH thoroof bo

iuiva ntiinnd. mid oach ami nil
you, and nil pomonn unknown own-Iii- k,

clalmliiB own any rlKht,

Utlo InturoRt In and tho aforo-nnl- d

real property, any part
pnrcol thoroof nro hereby nqu rod

appear wllhln alxty (00) dnya

from and nflor tho day of tho ncrvlco

of thU iiummonH upon you, excluMvc-o-f

tho riritt day of ald norvlco, and
dofond Ihli suit, pay tho amount

amounta duo. not fortn.
toRolhor with Intcront. ponnlty, cotn
and accrued contM. and In cano
your falluro do. tho plalntlR
will apply tho nbovo named court
for foreclonliiR tho Hon

nald certificated ot delinquency
nKnlnst tho land nbovo dencrlbod. and
directing that tho amo bo nold,

HUM MONK

IN TIIK CIHCIMT COUItT OF TUB
BTATK OF OltKOON. FOIt DK- -

COUNTY.

DoschtttoH County, Oregon, a pub-

lic corporation,
lMnlntlff,

vs.
W. O. lloolh, al., Julius Colin,

Win, G. Hooth, W. McKay,

O'Noll Ilrothorn, Nowlon Kotlcx,

W. D, Nowlon, W. A. Carpenter,
U. O. Coo, Tr., Goo. 8. Classon,
I.110 Dorby. C. A. Chandler, I.oroy

A. Mncomber. Klla OniHHOp, Ilond

lark Co., OreRon Trunk Dovolop-mo- nt

Co., Florence M. Duonwald,
A. H. HowoH, C. 8. Cox, O. I.. Cox.
Frank Hormlt. Brlckson Nols
FroderlckHon, Olat J. Knlkonstron,
H. W. BchUHter, A. O. Brlckson..
Oustot I'onrson, Otto Johnson, T.
NntsolnoRO, O. 1. Johnson, Goo.
Johnson, John L. JohnHon, Brick
G. Dahlln, Hort Mooro, Ilond Park
Co., Holon M. Upper. Mrs. Julia
Btlodl, HnttlQ M. Hull". II. M.

Hood, Julius Kortman, It. W. Col-

lier, Elinor Nlswonger. Ooo. Mur-

akami, W. O. WauRh, W. L. Don-noi- l,

Itodmond Townslto Co., C.

A. McDowoll, John Cook, T. M.
Johnson, F. A. Glonson, J. .

Myers, A. O. Myors, K. H. I.ytlo.
Wm. 0. I'hoonlx, KlUnbeth God-

win, F. M. Whlto, Klnor Baundors,
W. t. Duvonport, Konnoth Camp-

bell, Claudo Knnpp, Howard Con-

tract Co., W. J. Iluckloy, Floronco
M. Case, Anderson. Mary K.
Aldon, Edward Mahor, F. W. Mc-

Caffory, Victor Molm, H. L. Lud- -

domnn, Arvn Hovoh, Wllcoxon,
A. a. AlHiiRham, W. O. llurbor,
V. G. Jurdon, Clom Ilrown,
lluokloy, A. Iluckloy, Kiln O.

Foil, G. MlBch, O. M. Slocum.
Koch, Jonnlo Fullor, W.

Oullry, H. H. Pnlmor, O. A. CJIno,

II. Cook Co., Frank M.

Isaac Martin, A. D. Howo, Floronco
M. Duonwald, A. II. Howo, A. H.

Howoh. Laldlaw Townslto Co., Gor-trud- o

M. Woodcock, G. W. updfto,
Jnmos , Carn, Frank Holbuff,

J, II. Davidson, D. N. Collingwood,

HUMMONH

8CIIUTBB

f 1, 3, 4 5,
0.7.8,0. 10 Ko

V 10. 11, 13 ' '

2,

J.

8,
1:

1, 2, 3,

1, r,
0, 0,

2,
0, 0

ft 2

B. ft

ft

ft C

BWM.

nbovo

docroo

Andy

JobhIo

Bhlto,

10

17

18

Ailil
Redmond.. IS,

M. Add
Itodmond.. 6,82

Mt. Add
Itodmond.,

Mt. Vlow Add
Iludmoud..

Mt. Add
to. Itodmond

Ml. Vlow Add
Redmond..

Mt. Add
Itodmond

Mt. Vlnw Add
Redmond..

Mt. Add
Itodmond..

Mt, Vlow Add
Itodmond

Mt. Vlow Add
Itodmond

Mt. Add
Itodmond..

Waterway Add
Itodmond

14,

BWVi mill NKV4 BB. Iom

IlllW 21, Tp. 14,
VV""u""'iV"

WV4 WW Hoc. 12, Tp. in,
10, VV

NBVi Hoc. 28, Tp. 15,
tMlHI

32, Tp. 15, H. 12.

BW 17,
H. J. ''' v.' .in r.n

...

ft

ft

NV4 Sec. 10, Tp.
..I. iW, NWVi NV4 8WVi, Bcc. 10. Tp.

17. 14, :""A;r
NBVi NBVi, Boc. 34, Tp. 17,

14, kw.m :";;"',:
SBVi. Hoc. 24, Tp. 18, It.

12. KWM
8BU Bcc. 35, Tp. 18,

KWM
Boc. TP. IB.

EV4 Boc. 30, Tp,

Vlow

Vlow

Vlow
11,43

18.45

Vlnw

Vlnw

Vlow

Vlow

NK'i
Hoc.

KWM

KWM

U.l

KWM

NKVi

BWVI

12,

ii'.'n. 13.

"i'iV'sT'iv!
14. KWM i"-- "-

NV4 BKV4 BB'i SBVi Boc. 30, Tp.
19, 15, KWM i""V,"

BV4 SBVi Bcc. 24, Tp. 20,
10, bwm ".;;:

WVS BW', Boc. 19, Tp. 20,
BWM

NBVi BW', Boc. 18, Tp. 20,
BWM

SIVA SKVi Boc. 10, Tp. 20,
BWM ..............

KVi BK",i Boc. 10, Tp. 21,
KWM

NKVi NWVi Hoc. 30. Tp.-21- .

20. KWM ;-- Z"r

NWVi NWVI Bc. 30, Tp. 21,
20, KW.M

NBVi HBV1 Bcc. 36. Tp. 22,
ic. bwm ;:- -,,

NWVi JHKVi Boc. 30, Tp. 22,
10, BWM

23.90

28.98

3,00

0.G0

9,32

9.32

7.22

5.82

1.18

5.G0

22.58

17.92

20.02

30.00

7.02

01.97

8.39

10.20

51.55

58.44

0.23

9.25

17.10

3.10

0.23

0.00

0.00

7.7:

much an may "0ary
oif

or
or to

or or

to

or
or an

or
no to

to
ora

or

J.
&

ft

0

ft

J. J.
I.

O.

B. &

2.

4, 5,

ot

11. 10

10

10

21

23

24

25

3

10

to

to

to

I

( .

I

to .

to

to

to

to

to

to ,

B,

8. K. 13
-

"" "n-8.
.

It.

w
II. I

.l

to

n. iv. 1- -.

B. It.
8.

B.

2,

B. It.

B. It.

B. It.
1 1

B. It.
11

8. It.
10

B. It.
IK

8. It.

B. II.
"

B. It.

8.

n

no
to natlnry nam lion or noun, .. n..
ludKuiont or decroo an may bo color-
ed herein, by tho. nherlrf or Doschuten
County, OroKon, nccordlnB to law.
All proceaaon and ploadlnsn In thin
procoedlnR may bo norvod upon tho
undcrnlKncd. HlMtrlct Attornoy for
Dcuchuten County. OroRon. nttornoy
for plaintiff In tho ubovo entitled
CaU"0,

H. K. HOI1BHTB,

Sheriff and Tax Collector for Dos-

chuten County. OroRon, with res-

idence, and post olllco BddreBH, at
Ilond, OreRon.

A. J. MOOUK,
m.trlrt AlinrnuV for DoscbUtCS

County. OreRon, and Attornoy for
Plaintiff, with rosldonco and post
olllco oddresn at, lionu, urcRon.

Mnry OerklnR, Walter & Bthol
Bplres, Mm. J. V. Kenworthy, F.
A. Iloottlngor, It. O. lledwoll, K.

1). Nolmnn, Ollvo M. Kberwlno,

Mary A. Flick, Sorona Sollmnn,
Chns. F. Chafon, OUm lluck, 11. K.
Allen. F. W. McCaffory, ot ill.,
KHzabeth M. Blory, Mrs. A. M.

Ilarrott, Kobort Motoalf, Harriot
K. Dunham. It. K. Eaton, It. H.
:rurao, Fred I.nFollotto, W. F.
Arnold. Fred Wnron, H. I. Keonoy,
Chns. J. Illndmnn, I.. G. Bmlth,
Kllzuboth C. Itoby, W. A. Lnmb.
J. V McGranahan, A. II. Tackmnn.
V. I.. Weber. C. A. Cllno. F. C.

! Thornton. J. II. Khrot, Kva John
son, D. H. liuiiman. f n. no".
Guy K. DobHon, II. II. Chappol,
Ed Maxoy. J. A, WrlRlit. Northern
Hnclllo Hallway Co., T. II. Nichol-
son, J. O. Gorklng, A. W. Hhodos,
C. C. Oulotto, G. A. Molsol, M. W.
Hownrd. Ilond Ilrlck & Tllo Co.,
Anna M. I.nnR, Kllzaboth I.anR,
W. A. Hooth, First National Hank,
O. W. WutklnH, J, F. McGIothnrd,
Jno. Bmlth, W. J. linker. Huth It.
Ovorturf, Emma M, Ilurnokoff, C.
U. Oatonboln, Goo. H. Dol'uo,
James M. Lackey. Annlo Dobbs,
Luther Motko, Miss Krshaw,
Harry D. Hill. John 11. Schact, C.
II. Bmlth, J. W. ainRorlcb, Vllorn,
N. Smith, W. T. McCulloch,
Jonnoto Popo, Alox McKoown, J,
T. Amos, Goddard ft Co., and all

(

porsonB unknown owning, r
claiming to own any rlRht. tltlo
or Interest In or to tho ronl pro-puc- ty

heroluaftor descrlbod,
Dofondnuta

To W. a. Hooth, ot al., Julius
Colin. Win. G. Hooth, J. W. McKay,
O'Noll Hrothors, Nowwlon & Krollor,
W, D. Nowlon, W. A, Curpontor, U.
O, Coo, Tr., Goo, B. Classon, Leo
Dorby, O. A. Chundlor, Loroy A. ,r,

Ella Grassop, Ilond Park Co.,
OreRon Trunk Dovolopmout Co.,
Floronco M. Duonwald, A, H. Howes,
O. 8. Cox, O. L. Cox, Frank Hormlt,
Brlckson ft Nels Frodorlckson, Olat
J. Falkonntron, 10. W. BcluiHtor, A.
O. Erlokson, Gustot Ponrsou, Otjo
Johnson, T., NntsolnoRO, O, IV John-
son, Geo, Johnson, John L. Johnson,
Brick G, Dahlln, Dart Mooro, Houd

I1MNI) BULLETIN, tWtil), OREGON, TIIUIWDAV, FEBRUARY 10, J020

I'nrk Co., Ilolon M, Uppdr, Mm, Julia
Btlodl, Ifnttlo M, UuttH, H, M. lUod,
JuIIiih Kortrnnti, It. W. Colllor, Klmor
NlHWoiiKor, Coo, Mtiraknml, W. O.
WuukIi, W. U. O'Donnoll, Ilodmoiitl
Towniilto Co., C, A. McDowoll, John
Cook, T. M. Johnwon, V. A, Olonnon,
J. K, MyorH, A, O, Myo,rn, K. K, Lyla,
Wi. O, I'hoonlx, Kllznboth Godwin,
l M, Whlto, Blnor BnundorH, W. T.
Duvonport, Konnoth Campholl,
Clnudo Knnpp, Howard Contract Co,,
W. J. Iluckloy, Floronco K. Cawo,
Andy Andorwon, Mnry K. Aldon, Bd-wn- rd

Manor, F. W. McCaffiyy, Vic-

tor Molm, B.-- Ii, Luddnmnn, Arva ft
lloovon Wllcoxon, A, O. AllliiKhatn,
W. O. Ilarhor, V. O. Jurdon, Clom
Ilrown, J. J. Iluckloy, I. A. Iluck-
loy, Blln C. Foil, O, MIhcIi, (1. M. Blo-cu-

Jonnlo Koch, Jonnlo Fullor, C.
W. Oaltry, H. II. I'almo.r, C. A. Cllno,
II. B. Cook ft Co., Frnnk M. Whlto,
Iiinno Martin, A. I). Howo, Floronco
M, Duonwald, A, II, Howo, A, II,
IIowoN, I.nldlaw TownHlto Co., Gor-tCud- o

M. Woodcock, G. W L'pdlko,
Jamort I.. Carn, Frank Itollmff, J. II.
Davldflon, I). N. CollliiRwood, Mary
GorkliiK, Waltor & Bthol BplroH, Mr.
J. V. Kunworthy, F. A, IioottlnRer.l
It. O. Ilodwoll, K. I). Nolman, Ollvo
M. Bhorwlno, Mnry A, Flick, Borcna
Hollinnn, CIiiih. F. Charon, Otln Iluck,
II. IC. Allan. F. W- - McCaffory. ot al.,
Kllzaboth M, Htory. Mr, A. M. liar-rot- t,

Hoburt Motcalf, Harriot B. Dun- -

ham, It, K, Baton, It. II. Moriiu, Frod
I.nFollotto, W. F. Arnold, Frod
Wnron, H. I. ICcouoy, Chan. J. Hind-ma- n,

h. U, Bmlth, Kllzaboth C. Iloby,
W. A. I.11111I), J. I'. McOrnnnhau, A.
H. Tnckman, F. I.. Wobor, C. A.
Cllno. F. O. Thornton, J. H. Khrct,
Bva JohiiHon, 1). I). Hullman, F. li.
Wllnon, Guy K. DoIiboii, H. H. Chap-pa- l,

Kd Miuoy, J. A. Wrlnht, North-
ern Taclllc Hallway Co.. T. II. Nlchol-Ho- n,

J. O, Gorklni;, A. W. Ituodwt, C.
C. Oulotto, G. A. Molnol, M. W. How-
ard, Ilond Ilrlck ft Tllo Co.. Anna
M. I.ani;, Kllzaboth Lang, W. A.
Booth, First National Hank, C. W.

Cert, of
Uolln- -
quoncy
No. Acnlnitt Lot

II- - 07 W. O. Hooth ot ol
II- - 08 Julius Colin ...............
II- - 77u Wm. O. Hooth ...........

II- - 78 Wm. G. Hooth ct al..

II- - 83 J. W. McKay ...,
II- - 84 O'Noll Hrothors'
II- - 9IA Nowlon ft Roller .......
II- - 94 W. I). Nowlon
II- - 95 W. I). Nowlon
II- - 98 W. A. Carpenter ......

W. I). Nowlon
U. C. Coo, Tr

IM0G Geo. 8. Classon .........
Nowlon ft Roller .....

)Iao Dorby and
J O. A. Chandler .

11-- 1 1 1 C. A. Chnndlor .........

11--

11--

Loltoy A. Mncomber.

Klla Grassop ...

Co.,

Oregon Devel-
opment Co
Florcnco M. Duonwald

Oregon
opmont Co
Oregon
opmont
A. II. Howes....

Oregon
opmont
A. II. Howes....

A. II. Howes..

Oregon
opmont Co
A. II.

C. S. Cox
C. L. Cox

) Brlckson and
j Frodorlckson ..........

Olat J. Falkenstron.

G

C

n-1-

n-1-

D-1-

n-1-

O

Ilond Park

Trunk

9,10

Trunk

Trunk
Co.......

Trunk
Co......

......

K. W. Schustor

Dovcl- -

Trunk Dovel

Howofl

Frank Hormlt
Nets

5,0

7.8

10

10

15
10

10

1.3

19

A. O. Brlckson .........

Gustor Pearson

Otto Johnson .........
T. Natsolneeo ........ 10

O. P. Johnson :....M.
Geo. Johnson

John L. Johnson .....

Brick G. Dahlln .

Hort Mooro ....:

Ilond Park Co..

9,10

Holon Upper

Unknown Tract
Unknown Tract No,

II. M. Rood 10,11,12

Kortman 11,12

SUBDIVISION
W.

Ilond Park Co

5

7.8

8
12

4
G

3

7
1

3

14

8

1

0

M,

No

Klmor NIswoiiRor 1,2

Goo, Murakami

Klmor Nlswongor 5,G

W. a. WauRh 1,2

Elinor NIswoiiRor 5j6

W. L, O'Donnoll ,7,8

Elinor Nlawongor 5,0,7,8

Watklnfl, J. K. McGlothard, Jno,
Bmlth, W. J. Hnkor, lluth It, Ovor-
turf, Emma M, Harnnkoff, C. U.
Gntonboln, Goo, H, DoPtio, .Tntnort M.
Lnckcy, Annlo Dobbs, Luther Motko,
MIhr Kershaw, I). Hill, John
II. Schact, C. II. Smith, J. W. GlnRO-rlc- h,

Vllora N. Smith, W. T. McCul-
loch, Jonnoto Popo, Alox McKoown,
J, T. Ames, Goddurd & Co., and all
persons claiming by, through, or
under you, or cither of you, or any
person or persons having or claiming
to have right, tltlo or Interest In or
to, or lion, or claim upon tho pro-
perty hereinafter described, GREET-
INGS!

In tho namo of tho ntato of Ore-
gon, you, and onch of you, aro here-
by notified that Deschutes County
Oregon, public corporation, Ik tho
owner mid holder of certificates of
delinquency iiutiibors O to
Inclusive, saving and 'excepting all
such cotlflcntoH which hnvo hereto-
fore boon redeemed, Issued and dated
December 10, 1916, by Crook County,
Oregon, and assigned to Deschutes
County, Orogon, by Crook County,
Oregon, on the 1st day of May, 1919,
by John Combs, Sheriff of said
Crook County, Oregon, by Floyd
Howell, Deputy, In tho totnl sum of
Three Thousand Onn Hundred and
Twonty-On- o and 83-1- (3, 121,83)
Dollars, said sum being tho amount
then duo for delinquent taxes for tho
year tail upon ronl property assesa-o- d

to you, and of which property,
nccordlng to tho assessment rolls In
tho hands ot tho sheriff and tax col
lector for Dcschutos County, Oregon,
you nppear to bo tho respective own
ers, which said property Is located
In Deschutes County, Oregon, and
particularly described as follows, to
gether with tho nntnos of tho owners
of each of tho rcspoctlvo parcels or
tracts thereof, according to said as-
sessment roll, and tho corresponding
numbers of said delinquent certifi-
cates, and tho nmount duo to plaintiff
on each on tho 10th day of Decem-
ber, 1910:

7.8

10
5

33,34,35,3G

7
9

3

G

2

G

C- -

7

12

8

O

8

4

.... 7

S

3

n

A.

AND NEU

Ulock Addition Amount

15
20
13

14

11
14

6
10'
10
12
19
20
25
2G

City or ncnd..$77.70
City ot Ilond.. 21.45
Town or Des
chutes

Town ot
chutes .

Lytlo
Lytlo
Wlestorla
Wlestorla
"Wlestorla
Wlestorla
Wlestorla
Wlestorla
Wlestorla
Wlestorla

38 Riverside ... 1.20
38 Rlvcrsldo .... 11.20
14 Center

to Bond 7.70
Center

to Ilond
Center

X Add

Des- -

.94

.94

.94

.94

40

5G
to Ilond 94
rnndvlow

to Dcnd .94
Orandvlow

to Hend
Grnndviow

5) to Dend .94
Grnndviow

GJAdd to Hend .94
0 Orandvlow

to Hend .94

!
Grnndviow

to Hend .94
9 Grand vlow

to Dend .1.08
9 Grnndviow

. to Hend .94
Orandvlow

to Hend .94
10 Grnndviow

to Hend
G Hend Park 94

11 Hend Park 94
SO Hend Park....

fist to
101) Hend Park .. .94
101 1st to

Hend Park.. ,94
102 1st to

Ilond Park.. .94
105 1st to

Hend Park.. .94
105 1st to

Hend Park.. .94
109 1st to

nond Park.. .94
109 1st to

Ilond Park.. .94
111 1st to

Ilond Park.. .94
111 1st to

Hend Park.. .94
111 1st to

""Ilond Park.. --.94
110 1st to

Ilond Park.. .94
117 1st Add to

Hend Park.. .94
120 1st to

Hend Park.. .94
123 1st to

Hend Park.. .94
adjoining nond
adjoining Hend 1.10

Parcel described In Deed nook 12,
popo 230, Crook County, in SWVi
SEVi 29-17-- 8.20

Unknown Pnrcol 13 in NWVj NWVi soc.
27, Tp. 17 S. R. 12

Hattlo M. Ilutts Parcel 15 In Sub. NWV4 NWVi

1.20
1.20
1.45
1.20
1.20
1.20

Add

Add
1.12

Add

Add 1.G8

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add l.GS

3.15
Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

1.10

Soc.
Bub.

Sec.
.94

27. Tp. 17 8. R. 12 94
Hattlo M. Ilutts Parcol 20 In Sub. NWV4 NWVi

Sec. 27, Tp. 17 S. R. 12 94

Julius

8EVi
It. Colllor

SEC.

Harry

1,

3 M. W. Aero
Tracts 2.40

4 M. W. Aero
Tracts 1.G8

SEC.
1 Part woat of

RW ...;:....'.
1 Part west ot

RW
3 Part west of

' ItW
2 Part west of

RW
2 Part west of

ItW
3 Part west of

RW
1 Part west of

RW

2.95

2.95

.94

2,03

3.90

2.03

3.90

7.55

5.17
4 Pn-- r west of

"W ....... 6.17
,t Pnt wnat ot

1

II-- 1 75 Itodmond Townslto Co 1,2,3,4,G,C

ii-- ir uoumonu lownsuo uo ;s,i
Itodmond Townslto Co 7,8

79 Itodmond Townslto Co 11,12
Chns. L. Mead 5,0

11- -1 81 A I Itodmond Townslto
f Co 9,10,11,12
Clem Drown IVA 7,8

11-- 1 00

H--

0

11-- 2 IT.
H-2-

H-2-

Itodmond Townslto Co 11
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